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Basin Disposal, Inc. 
L&I Cost Calculation

10 Expense 4200 320 020 4200-320-020 L & I                         Utility 4200-320-020  L & I                           54 54 10 2015 547.70 5,641.30 020-4200-320 2015_10
10 Expense 4200 320 020 4200-320-020 L & I                         Utility 4200-320-020  L & I                           54 54 11 2015 542.68 6,183.98 020-4200-320 2015_11
10 Expense 4200 320 020 4200-320-020 L & I                         Utility 4200-320-020  L & I                           54 54 12 2015 520.70 6,704.68 020-4200-320 2015_12
10 Expense 4200 320 020 4200-320-020 L & I                         Utility 4200-320-020  L & I                           54 54 1 2016 939.09 939.09 020-4200-320 2016_01
10 Expense 4200 320 020 4200-320-020 L & I                         Utility 4200-320-020  L & I                           54 54 2 2016 1,168.40 2,107.49 020-4200-320 2016_02
10 Expense 4200 320 020 4200-320-020 L & I                         Utility 4200-320-020  L & I                           54 54 3 2016 1,084.63 3,192.12 020-4200-320 2016_03
10 Expense 4200 320 020 4200-320-020 L & I                         Utility 4200-320-020  L & I                           54 54 4 2016 1,604.18 4,796.30 020-4200-320 2016_04
10 Expense 4200 320 020 4200-320-020 L & I                         Utility 4200-320-020  L & I                           54 54 5 2016 914.17 5,710.47 020-4200-320 2016_05
10 Expense 4200 320 020 4200-320-020 L & I                         Utility 4200-320-020  L & I                           54 54 6 2016 373.24 6,083.71 020-4200-320 2016_06
10 Expense 4200 320 020 4200-320-020 L & I                         Utility 4200-320-020  L & I                           54 54 7 2016 598.28 6,681.99 020-4200-320 2016_07
10 Expense 4200 320 020 4200-320-020 L & I                         Utility 4200-320-020  L & I                           54 54 8 2016 724.78 7,406.77 020-4200-320 2016_08
10 Expense 4200 320 020 4200-320-020 L & I                         Utility 4200-320-020  L & I                           54 54 9 2016 1,652.40 9,059.17 020-4200-320 2016_09

Test Period Premium Cost 10,670.25
2017 Cost increase 11.07%
Premium Increase 1,181.20

10 Expense 4200 320 030 4200-320-030 L & I                         Mechanic 4200-320-030  L & I                           54 54 10 2015 1,232.43 7,470.58 030-4200-320 2015_10
10 Expense 4200 320 030 4200-320-030 L & I                         Mechanic 4200-320-030  L & I                           54 54 11 2015 759.88 8,230.46 030-4200-320 2015_11
10 Expense 4200 320 030 4200-320-030 L & I                         Mechanic 4200-320-030  L & I                           54 54 12 2015 888.91 9,119.37 030-4200-320 2015_12
10 Expense 4200 320 030 4200-320-030 L & I                         Mechanic 4200-320-030  L & I                           54 54 1 2016 942.40 942.40 030-4200-320 2016_01
10 Expense 4200 320 030 4200-320-030 L & I                         Mechanic 4200-320-030  L & I                           54 54 2 2016 1,032.53 1,974.93 030-4200-320 2016_02
10 Expense 4200 320 030 4200-320-030 L & I                         Mechanic 4200-320-030  L & I                           54 54 3 2016 1,063.19 3,038.12 030-4200-320 2016_03
10 Expense 4200 320 030 4200-320-030 L & I                         Mechanic 4200-320-030  L & I                           54 54 4 2016 1,516.06 4,554.18 030-4200-320 2016_04
10 Expense 4200 320 030 4200-320-030 L & I                         Mechanic 4200-320-030  L & I                           54 54 5 2016 1,041.19 5,595.37 030-4200-320 2016_05
10 Expense 4200 320 030 4200-320-030 L & I                         Mechanic 4200-320-030  L & I                           54 54 6 2016 318.17 5,913.54 030-4200-320 2016_06
10 Expense 4200 320 030 4200-320-030 L & I                         Mechanic 4200-320-030  L & I                           54 54 7 2016 956.80 6,870.34 030-4200-320 2016_07
10 Expense 4200 320 030 4200-320-030 L & I                         Mechanic 4200-320-030  L & I                           54 54 8 2016 1,037.98 7,908.32 030-4200-320 2016_08
10 Expense 4200 320 030 4200-320-030 L & I                         Mechanic 4200-320-030  L & I                           54 54 9 2016 1,491.36 9,399.68 030-4200-320 2016_09
10 Expense 4200 320 040 4200-320-040 L & I                         Welder 4200-320-040  L & I                           54 54 10 2015 475.31 764.09 040-4200-320 2015_10
10 Expense 4200 320 040 4200-320-040 L & I                         Welder 4200-320-040  L & I                           54 54 11 2015 328.09 1,092.18 040-4200-320 2015_11
10 Expense 4200 320 040 4200-320-040 L & I                         Welder 4200-320-040  L & I                           54 54 12 2015 247.78 1,339.96 040-4200-320 2015_12
10 Expense 4200 320 040 4200-320-040 L & I                         Welder 4200-320-040  L & I                           54 54 1 2016 304.68 304.68 040-4200-320 2016_01
10 Expense 4200 320 040 4200-320-040 L & I                         Welder 4200-320-040  L & I                           54 54 2 2016 357.45 662.13 040-4200-320 2016_02
10 Expense 4200 320 040 4200-320-040 L & I                         Welder 4200-320-040  L & I                           54 54 3 2016 326.51 988.64 040-4200-320 2016_03
10 Expense 4200 320 040 4200-320-040 L & I                         Welder 4200-320-040  L & I                           54 54 4 2016 518.14 1,506.78 040-4200-320 2016_04
10 Expense 4200 320 040 4200-320-040 L & I                         Welder 4200-320-040  L & I                           54 54 5 2016 358.15 1,864.93 040-4200-320 2016_05
10 Expense 4200 320 040 4200-320-040 L & I                         Welder 4200-320-040  L & I                           54 54 6 2016 288.34 2,153.27 040-4200-320 2016_06
10 Expense 4200 320 040 4200-320-040 L & I                         Welder 4200-320-040  L & I                           54 54 7 2016 345.65 2,498.92 040-4200-320 2016_07
10 Expense 4200 320 040 4200-320-040 L & I                         Welder 4200-320-040  L & I                           54 54 8 2016 362.39 2,861.31 040-4200-320 2016_08
10 Expense 4200 320 040 4200-320-040 L & I                         Welder 4200-320-040  L & I                           54 54 9 2016 510.60 3,371.91 040-4200-320 2016_09

Test Period Premium Cost 16,703.99
2017 Cost increase 11.07%
Premium Increase 1,849.13
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10 Expense 4200 320 050 4200-320-050 L&I                           Supervisor 4200-320-050  L&I                             31 31 10 2015 18.36 18.36 050-4200-320 2015_10
10 Expense 4200 320 050 4200-320-050 L&I                           Supervisor 4200-320-050  L&I                             31 31 11 2015 12.24 30.60 050-4200-320 2015_11
10 Expense 4200 320 050 4200-320-050 L&I                           Supervisor 4200-320-050  L&I                             31 31 12 2015 11.62 42.22 050-4200-320 2015_12
10 Expense 4200 320 050 4200-320-050 L&I                           Supervisor 4200-320-050  L&I                             31 31 1 2016 11.50 11.50 050-4200-320 2016_01
10 Expense 4200 320 050 4200-320-050 L&I                           Supervisor 4200-320-050  L&I                             31 31 2 2016 12.78 24.28 050-4200-320 2016_02
10 Expense 4200 320 050 4200-320-050 L&I                           Supervisor 4200-320-050  L&I                             31 31 3 2016 12.78 37.06 050-4200-320 2016_03
10 Expense 4200 320 050 4200-320-050 L&I                           Supervisor 4200-320-050  L&I                             31 31 4 2016 19.17 56.23 050-4200-320 2016_04
10 Expense 4200 320 050 4200-320-050 L&I                           Supervisor 4200-320-050  L&I                             31 31 5 2016 12.78 69.01 050-4200-320 2016_05
10 Expense 4200 320 050 4200-320-050 L&I                           Supervisor 4200-320-050  L&I                             31 31 6 2016 12.14 81.15 050-4200-320 2016_06
10 Expense 4200 320 050 4200-320-050 L&I                           Supervisor 4200-320-050  L&I                             31 31 7 2016 12.14 93.29 050-4200-320 2016_07
10 Expense 4200 320 050 4200-320-050 L&I                           Supervisor 4200-320-050  L&I                             31 31 8 2016 9.58 102.87 050-4200-320 2016_08
10 Expense 4200 320 050 4200-320-050 L&I                           Supervisor 4200-320-050  L&I                             31 31 9 2016 18.53 121.40 050-4200-320 2016_09
10 Expense 4200 320 090 4200-320-090 L&I                           DEL 4200-320-090  L&I                             69c 69c 10 2015 736.17 736.17 090-4200-320 2015_10
10 Expense 4200 320 090 4200-320-090 L&I                           DEL 4200-320-090  L&I                             69c 69c 11 2015 439.82 1,175.99 090-4200-320 2015_11
10 Expense 4200 320 090 4200-320-090 L&I                           DEL 4200-320-090  L&I                             69c 69c 12 2015 442.23 1,618.22 090-4200-320 2015_12
10 Expense 4200 320 090 4200-320-090 L&I                           DEL 4200-320-090  L&I                             69c 69c 1 2016 514.37 514.37 090-4200-320 2016_01
10 Expense 4200 320 090 4200-320-090 L&I                           DEL 4200-320-090  L&I                             69c 69c 2 2016 630.93 1,145.30 090-4200-320 2016_02
10 Expense 4200 320 090 4200-320-090 L&I                           DEL 4200-320-090  L&I                             69c 69c 3 2016 609.06 1,754.36 090-4200-320 2016_03
10 Expense 4200 320 090 4200-320-090 L&I                           DEL 4200-320-090  L&I                             69c 69c 4 2016 688.24 2,442.60 090-4200-320 2016_04
10 Expense 4200 320 090 4200-320-090 L&I                           DEL 4200-320-090  L&I                             69c 69c 5 2016 287.70 2,730.30 090-4200-320 2016_05
10 Expense 4200 320 090 4200-320-090 L&I                           DEL 4200-320-090  L&I                             69c 69c 6 2016 344.95 3,075.25 090-4200-320 2016_06
10 Expense 4200 320 090 4200-320-090 L&I                           DEL 4200-320-090  L&I                             69c 69c 7 2016 660.79 3,736.04 090-4200-320 2016_07
10 Expense 4200 320 090 4200-320-090 L&I                           DEL 4200-320-090  L&I                             69c 69c 8 2016 617.56 4,353.60 090-4200-320 2016_08
10 Expense 4200 320 090 4200-320-090 L&I                           DEL 4200-320-090  L&I                             69c 69c 9 2016 1,041.28 5,394.88 090-4200-320 2016_09
10 Expense 4200 320 100 4200-320-100 L & I                         ASL 4200-320-100  L & I                           31 31 10 2015 4,981.07 40,843.20 100-4200-320 2015_10
10 Expense 4200 320 100 4200-320-100 L & I                         ASL 4200-320-100  L & I                           31 31 11 2015 3,249.93 44,093.13 100-4200-320 2015_11
10 Expense 4200 320 100 4200-320-100 L & I                         ASL 4200-320-100  L & I                           31 31 12 2015 2,993.87 47,087.00 100-4200-320 2015_12
10 Expense 4200 320 100 4200-320-100 L & I                         ASL 4200-320-100  L & I                           31 31 1 2016 3,096.25 3,096.25 100-4200-320 2016_01
10 Expense 4200 320 100 4200-320-100 L & I                         ASL 4200-320-100  L & I                           31 31 2 2016 3,005.86 6,102.11 100-4200-320 2016_02
10 Expense 4200 320 100 4200-320-100 L & I                         ASL 4200-320-100  L & I                           31 31 3 2016 2,986.10 9,088.21 100-4200-320 2016_03
10 Expense 4200 320 100 4200-320-100 L & I                         ASL 4200-320-100  L & I                           31 31 4 2016 5,718.78 14,806.99 100-4200-320 2016_04
10 Expense 4200 320 100 4200-320-100 L & I                         ASL 4200-320-100  L & I                           31 31 5 2016 3,819.19 18,626.18 100-4200-320 2016_05
10 Expense 4200 320 100 4200-320-100 L & I                         ASL 4200-320-100  L & I                           31 31 6 2016 1,732.20 20,358.38 100-4200-320 2016_06
10 Expense 4200 320 100 4200-320-100 L & I                         ASL 4200-320-100  L & I                           31 31 7 2016 3,885.35 24,243.73 100-4200-320 2016_07
10 Expense 4200 320 100 4200-320-100 L & I                         ASL 4200-320-100  L & I                           31 31 8 2016 3,702.23 27,945.96 100-4200-320 2016_08
10 Expense 4200 320 100 4200-320-100 L & I                         ASL 4200-320-100  L & I                           31 31 9 2016 5,733.90 33,679.86 100-4200-320 2016_09
10 Expense 4200 320 120 4200-320-120 L&I                           REL 4200-320-120  L&I                             31 31 10 2015 926.69 926.69 120-4200-320 2015_10
10 Expense 4200 320 120 4200-320-120 L&I                           REL 4200-320-120  L&I                             31 31 11 2015 596.05 1,522.74 120-4200-320 2015_11
10 Expense 4200 320 120 4200-320-120 L&I                           REL 4200-320-120  L&I                             31 31 12 2015 593.86 2,116.60 120-4200-320 2015_12
10 Expense 4200 320 120 4200-320-120 L&I                           REL 4200-320-120  L&I                             31 31 1 2016 635.96 635.96 120-4200-320 2016_01
10 Expense 4200 320 120 4200-320-120 L&I                           REL 4200-320-120  L&I                             31 31 2 2016 630.36 1,266.32 120-4200-320 2016_02
10 Expense 4200 320 120 4200-320-120 L&I                           REL 4200-320-120  L&I                             31 31 3 2016 671.76 1,938.08 120-4200-320 2016_03
10 Expense 4200 320 120 4200-320-120 L&I                           REL 4200-320-120  L&I                             31 31 4 2016 1,193.42 3,131.50 120-4200-320 2016_04
10 Expense 4200 320 120 4200-320-120 L&I                           REL 4200-320-120  L&I                             31 31 5 2016 742.35 3,873.85 120-4200-320 2016_05
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10 Expense 4200 320 120 4200-320-120 L&I                           REL 4200-320-120  L&I                             31 31 6 2016 281.96 4,155.81 120-4200-320 2016_06
10 Expense 4200 320 120 4200-320-120 L&I                           REL 4200-320-120  L&I                             31 31 7 2016 728.31 4,884.12 120-4200-320 2016_07
10 Expense 4200 320 120 4200-320-120 L&I                           REL 4200-320-120  L&I                             31 31 8 2016 723.43 5,607.55 120-4200-320 2016_08
10 Expense 4200 320 120 4200-320-120 L&I                           REL 4200-320-120  L&I                             31 31 9 2016 889.76 6,497.31 120-4200-320 2016_09
10 Expense 4200 320 200 4200-320-200 L&I                           FEL 4200-320-200  L&I                             31 31 10 2015 2,201.53 2,201.53 200-4200-320 2015_10
10 Expense 4200 320 200 4200-320-200 L&I                           FEL 4200-320-200  L&I                             31 31 11 2015 1,259.22 3,460.75 200-4200-320 2015_11
10 Expense 4200 320 200 4200-320-200 L&I                           FEL 4200-320-200  L&I                             31 31 12 2015 1,323.62 4,784.37 200-4200-320 2015_12
10 Expense 4200 320 200 4200-320-200 L&I                           FEL 4200-320-200  L&I                             31 31 1 2016 1,442.71 1,442.71 200-4200-320 2016_01
10 Expense 4200 320 200 4200-320-200 L&I                           FEL 4200-320-200  L&I                             31 31 2 2016 1,367.30 2,810.01 200-4200-320 2016_02
10 Expense 4200 320 200 4200-320-200 L&I                           FEL 4200-320-200  L&I                             31 31 3 2016 1,162.18 3,972.19 200-4200-320 2016_03
10 Expense 4200 320 200 4200-320-200 L&I                           FEL 4200-320-200  L&I                             31 31 4 2016 2,037.73 6,009.92 200-4200-320 2016_04
10 Expense 4200 320 200 4200-320-200 L&I                           FEL 4200-320-200  L&I                             31 31 5 2016 1,751.90 7,761.82 200-4200-320 2016_05
10 Expense 4200 320 200 4200-320-200 L&I                           FEL 4200-320-200  L&I                             31 31 6 2016 758.35 8,520.17 200-4200-320 2016_06
10 Expense 4200 320 200 4200-320-200 L&I                           FEL 4200-320-200  L&I                             31 31 7 2016 1,285.01 9,805.18 200-4200-320 2016_07
10 Expense 4200 320 200 4200-320-200 L&I                           FEL 4200-320-200  L&I                             31 31 8 2016 1,288.66 11,093.84 200-4200-320 2016_08
10 Expense 4200 320 200 4200-320-200 L&I                           FEL 4200-320-200  L&I                             31 31 9 2016 1,703.06 12,796.90 200-4200-320 2016_09
10 Expense 4200 320 300 4200-320-300 L & I                         ROL 4200-320-300  L & I                           39 39 10 2015 4,262.62 21,174.58 300-4200-320 2015_10
10 Expense 4200 320 300 4200-320-300 L & I                         ROL 4200-320-300  L & I                           39 39 11 2015 2,788.93 23,963.51 300-4200-320 2015_11
10 Expense 4200 320 300 4200-320-300 L & I                         ROL 4200-320-300  L & I                           39 39 12 2015 3,157.86 27,121.37 300-4200-320 2015_12
10 Expense 4200 320 300 4200-320-300 L & I                         ROL 4200-320-300  L & I                           39 39 1 2016 3,251.17 3,251.17 300-4200-320 2016_01
10 Expense 4200 320 300 4200-320-300 L & I                         ROL 4200-320-300  L & I                           39 39 2 2016 3,872.12 7,123.29 300-4200-320 2016_02
10 Expense 4200 320 300 4200-320-300 L & I                         ROL 4200-320-300  L & I                           39 39 3 2016 3,878.20 11,001.49 300-4200-320 2016_03
10 Expense 4200 320 300 4200-320-300 L & I                         ROL 4200-320-300  L & I                           39 39 4 2016 5,174.98 16,176.47 300-4200-320 2016_04
10 Expense 4200 320 300 4200-320-300 L & I                         ROL 4200-320-300  L & I                           39 39 5 2016 3,174.45 19,350.92 300-4200-320 2016_05
10 Expense 4200 320 300 4200-320-300 L & I                         ROL 4200-320-300  L & I                           39 39 6 2016 1,006.42 20,357.34 300-4200-320 2016_06
10 Expense 4200 320 300 4200-320-300 L & I                         ROL 4200-320-300  L & I                           39 39 7 2016 3,213.02 23,570.36 300-4200-320 2016_07
10 Expense 4200 320 300 4200-320-300 L & I                         ROL 4200-320-300  L & I                           39 39 8 2016 3,498.54 27,068.90 300-4200-320 2016_08
10 Expense 4200 320 300 4200-320-300 L & I                         ROL 4200-320-300  L & I                           39 39 9 2016 4,824.09 31,892.99 300-4200-320 2016_09

Test Period Premium Cost 120,379.03
2017 Cost increase 11.07%
Premium Increase 13,325.96

10 Expense 4200 320 060 4200-320-060 L & I                         CSR 4200-320-060  L & I                           88 90.1 10 2015 119.19 1,187.97 060-4200-320 2015_10
10 Expense 4200 320 060 4200-320-060 L & I                         CSR 4200-320-060  L & I                           88 90.1 11 2015 75.29 1,263.26 060-4200-320 2015_11
10 Expense 4200 320 060 4200-320-060 L & I                         CSR 4200-320-060  L & I                           88 90.1 12 2015 77.62 1,340.88 060-4200-320 2015_12
10 Expense 4200 320 060 4200-320-060 L & I                         CSR 4200-320-060  L & I                           88 90.1 1 2016 74.67 74.67 060-4200-320 2016_01
10 Expense 4200 320 060 4200-320-060 L & I                         CSR 4200-320-060  L & I                           88 90.1 2 2016 87.38 162.05 060-4200-320 2016_02
10 Expense 4200 320 060 4200-320-060 L & I                         CSR 4200-320-060  L & I                           88 90.1 3 2016 89.34 251.39 060-4200-320 2016_03
10 Expense 4200 320 060 4200-320-060 L & I                         CSR 4200-320-060  L & I                           88 90.1 4 2016 130.72 382.11 060-4200-320 2016_04
10 Expense 4200 320 060 4200-320-060 L & I                         CSR 4200-320-060  L & I                           88 90.1 5 2016 78.58 460.69 060-4200-320 2016_05
10 Expense 4200 320 060 4200-320-060 L & I                         CSR 4200-320-060  L & I                           88 90.1 6 2016 (552.64) (91.95) 060-4200-320 2016_06
10 Expense 4200 320 060 4200-320-060 L & I                         CSR 4200-320-060  L & I                           88 90.1 7 2016 78.70 (13.25) 060-4200-320 2016_07
10 Expense 4200 320 060 4200-320-060 L & I                         CSR 4200-320-060  L & I                           88 90.1 8 2016 97.99 84.74 060-4200-320 2016_08
10 Expense 4200 320 060 4200-320-060 L & I                         CSR 4200-320-060  L & I                           88 90.1 9 2016 148.49 233.23 060-4200-320 2016_09
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Test Period Premium Cost 505.33
2017 Cost increase 2.63%
Premium Increase 13.29

10 Expense 4200 320 062 4200-320-062 L&I                           Accounting 4200-320-062  L&I                             88 90.2 10 2015 19.74 19.74 062-4200-320 2015_10
10 Expense 4200 320 062 4200-320-062 L&I                           Accounting 4200-320-062  L&I                             88 90.2 11 2015 13.23 32.97 062-4200-320 2015_11
10 Expense 4200 320 062 4200-320-062 L&I                           Accounting 4200-320-062  L&I                             88 90.2 12 2015 12.00 44.97 062-4200-320 2015_12
10 Expense 4200 320 062 4200-320-062 L&I                           Accounting 4200-320-062  L&I                             88 90.2 1 2016 11.22 11.22 062-4200-320 2016_01
10 Expense 4200 320 062 4200-320-062 L&I                           Accounting 4200-320-062  L&I                             88 90.2 2 2016 13.48 24.70 062-4200-320 2016_02
10 Expense 4200 320 062 4200-320-062 L&I                           Accounting 4200-320-062  L&I                             88 90.2 3 2016 11.92 36.62 062-4200-320 2016_03
10 Expense 4200 320 062 4200-320-062 L&I                           Accounting 4200-320-062  L&I                             88 90.2 4 2016 19.97 56.59 062-4200-320 2016_04
10 Expense 4200 320 062 4200-320-062 L&I                           Accounting 4200-320-062  L&I                             88 90.2 5 2016 12.78 69.37 062-4200-320 2016_05
10 Expense 4200 320 062 4200-320-062 L&I                           Accounting 4200-320-062  L&I                             88 90.2 6 2016 12.24 81.61 062-4200-320 2016_06
10 Expense 4200 320 062 4200-320-062 L&I                           Accounting 4200-320-062  L&I                             88 90.2 7 2016 12.32 93.93 062-4200-320 2016_07
10 Expense 4200 320 062 4200-320-062 L&I                           Accounting 4200-320-062  L&I                             88 90.2 8 2016 14.07 108.00 062-4200-320 2016_08
10 Expense 4200 320 062 4200-320-062 L&I                           Accounting 4200-320-062  L&I                             88 90.2 9 2016 19.82 127.82 062-4200-320 2016_09
10 Expense 4200 320 064 4200-320-064 L&I                           Admin 4200-320-064  L&I                             88 90.2 10 2015 33.35 33.35 064-4200-320 2015_10
10 Expense 4200 320 064 4200-320-064 L&I                           Admin 4200-320-064  L&I                             88 90.2 11 2015 24.48 57.83 064-4200-320 2015_11
10 Expense 4200 320 064 4200-320-064 L&I                           Admin 4200-320-064  L&I                             88 90.2 12 2015 23.24 81.07 064-4200-320 2015_12
10 Expense 4200 320 064 4200-320-064 L&I                           Admin 4200-320-064  L&I                             88 90.2 1 2016 18.53 18.53 064-4200-320 2016_01
10 Expense 4200 320 064 4200-320-064 L&I                           Admin 4200-320-064  L&I                             88 90.2 2 2016 25.56 44.09 064-4200-320 2016_02
10 Expense 4200 320 064 4200-320-064 L&I                           Admin 4200-320-064  L&I                             88 90.2 3 2016 23.40 67.49 064-4200-320 2016_03
10 Expense 4200 320 064 4200-320-064 L&I                           Admin 4200-320-064  L&I                             88 90.2 4 2016 38.26 105.75 064-4200-320 2016_04
10 Expense 4200 320 064 4200-320-064 L&I                           Admin 4200-320-064  L&I                             88 90.2 5 2016 28.75 134.50 064-4200-320 2016_05
10 Expense 4200 320 064 4200-320-064 L&I                           Admin 4200-320-064  L&I                             88 90.2 6 2016 43.00 177.50 064-4200-320 2016_06
10 Expense 4200 320 064 4200-320-064 L&I                           Admin 4200-320-064  L&I                             88 90.2 7 2016 51.56 229.06 064-4200-320 2016_07
10 Expense 4200 320 064 4200-320-064 L&I                           Admin 4200-320-064  L&I                             88 90.2 8 2016 61.58 290.64 064-4200-320 2016_08
10 Expense 4200 320 064 4200-320-064 L&I                           Admin 4200-320-064  L&I                             88 90.2 9 2016 90.01 380.65 064-4200-320 2016_09

Test Period Premium Cost 634.51
2017 Cost increase 2.63%
Premium Increase 16.69

10 Expense 4200 320 070 4200-320-070 L & I                         Stockholder 4200-320-070  L & I                           81 81 10 2015 18.36 131.55 070-4200-320 2015_10
10 Expense 4200 320 070 4200-320-070 L & I                         Stockholder 4200-320-070  L & I                           81 81 11 2015 12.24 143.79 070-4200-320 2015_11
10 Expense 4200 320 070 4200-320-070 L & I                         Stockholder 4200-320-070  L & I                           81 81 12 2015 11.62 155.41 070-4200-320 2015_12
10 Expense 4200 320 070 4200-320-070 L & I                         Stockholder 4200-320-070  L & I                           81 81 1 2016 11.50 11.50 070-4200-320 2016_01
10 Expense 4200 320 070 4200-320-070 L & I                         Stockholder 4200-320-070  L & I                           81 81 2 2016 12.78 24.28 070-4200-320 2016_02
10 Expense 4200 320 070 4200-320-070 L & I                         Stockholder 4200-320-070  L & I                           81 81 3 2016 12.78 37.06 070-4200-320 2016_03
10 Expense 4200 320 070 4200-320-070 L & I                         Stockholder 4200-320-070  L & I                           81 81 4 2016 19.17 56.23 070-4200-320 2016_04
10 Expense 4200 320 070 4200-320-070 L & I                         Stockholder 4200-320-070  L & I                           81 81 5 2016 12.78 69.01 070-4200-320 2016_05
10 Expense 4200 320 070 4200-320-070 L & I                         Stockholder 4200-320-070  L & I                           81 81 6 2016 12.14 81.15 070-4200-320 2016_06
10 Expense 4200 320 070 4200-320-070 L & I                         Stockholder 4200-320-070  L & I                           81 81 7 2016 0.00 81.15 070-4200-320 2016_07
10 Expense 4200 320 070 4200-320-070 L & I                         Stockholder 4200-320-070  L & I                           81 81 8 2016 0.00 81.15 070-4200-320 2016_08
10 Expense 4200 320 070 4200-320-070 L & I                         Stockholder 4200-320-070  L & I                           81 81 9 2016 0.00 81.15 070-4200-320 2016_09
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Basin Disposal, Inc. 
L&I Cost Calculation

Test Period Premium Cost 123.37
2017 Cost increase 2.63%
Premium Increase 3.24
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